K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF OPHTHALMOLOGY
IVth TERM CLINICAL CLASSES LIST
SEPTEMBER- 2016

DATE DAY TOPIC TIME DOCTER NAME
1.09.2016 Thursday Operation day 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr. Kripalini
2.09.2016 Friday CASE PRESENTATION 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr. Vijaya Raghav

Shetty
3.09.2016 Saturday BUOPHTHALMOS 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr. Sudhakar
6.09.2016 Tuesday CASE PRESENTATION 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr. Kripalini
7.09.2016 Wednesday CASE PRESENTATION 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr. Shivashankariah
8.09.2016 Thursday Operation day 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr. Pramod
9.09.2016 Friday CASE PRESENTATION 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr. Vijaya Raghav

Shetty
10.09.2016 Saturday CASE PRESENTATION 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr. Sudhakar
13.09.2016 Tuesday CASE PRESENTATION 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr. Kripalini
14.09.2016 Wednesday CASE PRESENTATION 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr. Shivashankariah
15.09.2016 Thursday Operation day 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr. Sudhakr
16.09.2016 Friday CASE PRESENTATION 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr. Vijaya Raghav

Shetty
17.09.2016 Saturday REFRACTIVE ERRORS 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr. Sudhakar
19.09.2016 Monday OCCULAR EXAMINATION 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr. Kripalini
20.09.2016 Tuesday End posting viva 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr. Shivashankariah
21.09.2016 Wednesday CASE PRESENTATION 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr. Pramod :




